A-202

SAAT

PAZARTESI

SALI

CARSAMBA

PERSEMBE

CuUMA

08:00 —
08:50

09:00 -
09:50

Matematik 11

Matematik 111

Matematik 111

10:00 -
10:50

Matematik 111

Matematik 111

Matematik 111

11:00 -
11:50

Matematik 111

Matematik 111

Matematik 111

12:00 -
12:50

13:00 -
13:50

14:00 -
14:50

15:00 -
15:50

Matematik 111

Matematik 111

Matematik 111

16:00 -
16:50

Matematik 111

Matematik 111

Matematik 111

17:00 -
17:50

Yakma Sist. Kont.
(Tek. Seg. I1I)

Yakma Sist. Kont.
(Tek. Seg. I1T)

Yakma Sist. Kont.
(Tek. Seg. I1T)

18:00 -
18:50

Yakma Sist. Kont.
(Tek. Sec. III)

Yakma Sist. Kont.
(Tek. Sec. II)

Yakma Sist. Kont.
(Tek. Sec. II)

19:00 -
19:50

Yakma Sist. Kont.
(Tek. Sec. III)

Yakma Sist. Kont.
(Tek. Sec. II)

Yakma Sist. Kont.
(Tek. Seg. 111)

20:00 -
20:50

21:00 -
21:50

22:00 -
22:50




